3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

Bitcoin

# Date & time

1 2018-06-19
18:00:27

2 2017-08-13
03:16:25

3 2017-08-13
02:19:54

BITCOIN

1MD7RwGpu3p8FhGk7wVfZcMrwko3m4sM8h

2.87553000 BTC &
179,755.13 USD

2.87553000 BTC &
179,755.13 USD

Balance

0.00000000 BTC &
0.00 USD

Transaction Id Amount

a357097b43675chf284ab6 - 0.01000000 BTC

aea%930fe89038d01cd43ee

39ac45404aab938f35ff

labaddafceSaba719547b8 - 1.00000000 BTC

aca84e0b40ffe076b6908f

0d2adc3453fee26c0905

a22ce8b6fda2df6517db31  + 1.00000000 BTC

8ef39dcbe0e8814c2cflc8

157ca23chf809c4063cf
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1MD7RwGpu3p8FhGk7wVfZcMrwko3m4sM8h
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a357097b43675cbf284ab6aea930fe89038d01cd43ee39ac45404aab938f35ff
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a357097b43675cbf284ab6aea930fe89038d01cd43ee39ac45404aab938f35ff
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a357097b43675cbf284ab6aea930fe89038d01cd43ee39ac45404aab938f35ff
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/1a6addafce5aba719547b8aca84e0b40ffe076b6908f0d2adc3453fee26c0905
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/1a6addafce5aba719547b8aca84e0b40ffe076b6908f0d2adc3453fee26c0905
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/1a6addafce5aba719547b8aca84e0b40ffe076b6908f0d2adc3453fee26c0905
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a22ce8b6fda2df6517db318ef39dcbe0e8814c2cf1c8157ca93cbf809c4063cf
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a22ce8b6fda2df6517db318ef39dcbe0e8814c2cf1c8157ca93cbf809c4063cf
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a22ce8b6fda2df6517db318ef39dcbe0e8814c2cf1c8157ca93cbf809c4063cf

Date & time

2017-07-22
08:03:02

2017-07-22
01:19:24

2017-05-27
14:20:10

2017-05-27
11:14:10

2017-05-27
05:28:47

Transaction Id

87974f1cc71b2b43656d2f

b8b486ch2a8a8c86456c43

2295b4385d3c0bh8171e

5d86375bd75131b%9ccd213

75bfaa584f9b9da8a9b384

fachb164d32345329d02

b34d9815d5532F4467720cC

0378ea21665681eb6dcbbal

dfd9d2f7183a5h%91a2e8

£1807b9d208c7b360b4e76

2e57851739577572c06c99

5107aeec87b98ebel7fe

£7423b000dcel0f054c45hb

548a04basS4b8cf847c9bbd

b159fa707357e2868479

Amount

+

+

+

1.00000000

1.00000000

0.86553000

0.01000000

0.86553000

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/87974f1cc71b2b43656d2fb8b486cb2a8a8c86456c432295b4385d3c0bb8171e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/87974f1cc71b2b43656d2fb8b486cb2a8a8c86456c432295b4385d3c0bb8171e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/87974f1cc71b2b43656d2fb8b486cb2a8a8c86456c432295b4385d3c0bb8171e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5d86375bd75131b9ccd21375bfaa584f9b9da8a9b384facbb164d32345329d02
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5d86375bd75131b9ccd21375bfaa584f9b9da8a9b384facbb164d32345329d02
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5d86375bd75131b9ccd21375bfaa584f9b9da8a9b384facbb164d32345329d02
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b34d9815d5532f4467720c0378ea21665681e6dc6ba3dfd9d2f7183a5b91a2e8
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b34d9815d5532f4467720c0378ea21665681e6dc6ba3dfd9d2f7183a5b91a2e8
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b34d9815d5532f4467720c0378ea21665681e6dc6ba3dfd9d2f7183a5b91a2e8
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f1807b9d208c7b360b4e762e5785f739577572c06c995107aeec87b98ebe07fe
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f1807b9d208c7b360b4e762e5785f739577572c06c995107aeec87b98ebe07fe
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f1807b9d208c7b360b4e762e5785f739577572c06c995107aeec87b98ebe07fe
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f7423b000dce10f054c45b548a04ba54b8cf847c9bbdb159fa707357e2868479
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f7423b000dce10f054c45b548a04ba54b8cf847c9bbdb159fa707357e2868479
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f7423b000dce10f054c45b548a04ba54b8cf847c9bbdb159fa707357e2868479

